2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Thursday December 27,2018
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 35./f5 y 306.775 4 36.025 m 36.825 145.400
2 Glenbard East 34.07/5 2 35.950 o 34.200 », 33.975 138.200
2 Glenbard South 29525 5 14.725 o 21.925 4 25.850 4 02.025
4 Glenbard North 16.350 s 14.525  23.200 » 16.375 4 70.450
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2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Thursday December 27,2018

All - Around Order of Finish

Name Y
Taylor Ramirez 12
Rebecca Honig

Sarah Ozek|
Sierra Olson

Kelsey Donovan

Erin Donovan :
Katherine Hoban 12
Skylar Moloney

G
G
G

School

Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North

en
en
en

nard East
nard East

nard East

Glenbard West
Glenbard South

Vault Bars Beam

9.450 9.375
8.750 8.850
8.400 8.575
9.050 8.900
8.150 8.800
8.125 B.775
8.975 8.825
7.300 3.150

9.425
9.000
9.175
8.650
8.500
8.050
5.450
5.500

Floor
9.525
9.100
8.900
8.225
8.425
8.225
9.075
6.050

Score
37.775
35.700
35.050
34.825
33.875
g, g I
32.3E&5
22.000

Average

9.4438
8.9250
8.7625
8.7063
8.4688
8.2938
8.0813
5.5000



2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Thursday December 27,2018

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name YT School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Taylor Ramirez 12 Glenbard West 9.500 9.400 0.00 9.450
2 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
3 Katherine Hoban 12 Glenbard West 8.950 9.000 0.00 8.975
4 Audrey Harrington 9 Glenbard West 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
5 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 8.900 8.600 0.00 8.750
6 Alina Bhagwakar 9 Glenbard West 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
7 Nina Samuta 12 Glenbard West 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
7 Sarah Ozeki Glenbard North 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
9 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150
10 Erin Donovan Glenbard East 6.150 8.100 0.00 8.125
11 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 8.200 7.900 0.00 8.050
12 Lauren Theisen % Glenbard North 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
13 Katie Weiss Glenbard South 7.400 7.500 0.00 7.450
14 Katie LaPierre Glenbard South 7.950 7.300 0.00 7.425
15 Jensen Moloney Glenbard South 7.300 7.400 0.00 7.350
16 Skylar Maloney Glenbard South 7.100 7.500 0.00 7.300
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2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Thursday December 27,2018

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Y. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Diab 12 Glenbard West 9.450 9.450 0.00 9.450
2 Kali Kartheiser ; Glenbard East 9.450 9.350 0.00 9.400
3 Taylor Ramirez 12 Glenbard West 9.400 9.350 0.00 9.375
4 Claire McGurk 12 Glenbard West 8.900 9.150 0.00 9.025
5 Abby Myers 12 Glenbard West 8.850 9.000 0.00 8.925
b Sierra Olson Glenbard East 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
i Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
8 Katherine Hoban 12 Glenbard West d.800 8.850 0.00 8.825
9 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.850 8.750 0.00 8.800
10 Erin Donovan Glenbard East 3.800 8.750 0.00 8.775
i Sarah Ozeki Glenbard North 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575
12 Sydney Qlejnik  # Glenbard North 6.000 5.900 0.00 5.950
13 Melissa Blaber Glenbard South 4.400 4.600 0.00 4.500
14 Bianca Lupa Glenbard South 3.950 4.300 0.00 4.125
& Skylar Moloney Glenbard South 2.900 3.400 0.00 3.150
16 Jensen Moloney Glenbard South 3.100 2.800 0.00 2.950
1F Katie Weiss Glenbard South 2.000 2.000 0.00 2.000
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2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Thursday December 27,2018

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name g i School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Taylor Ramirez 12 Glenbard West 9.450 9.400 0.00 9.425
Z Anna Diab 10 Glenbard West 9.150 9.300 0.00 9.225
3 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 9.250 9.100 0.00 9.175
4 Maddie Diab 12 Glenbard West 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
5 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
0 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 8.750 8.550 0.00 8.650
7 Kelsey Donovan . Glenbard East 8.350 8.650 0.00 8.500
8 Audrey Harrington 9 Glenbard West 8.450 8.200 0.00 8.325
9 Erin Donovan Glenbard East 8.050 8.050 0.00 8.050
10 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
11 Sydney Olejnik Glenbard North 7.550 7.550 0.00 7.550
12 Mackenzie Goetz % Glenbard South 6.700 6.400 0.00 6.550
13 Lauren Theisen Glenbard North 65.500 6.450 0.00 6.475
14 Bianca Lupa Glenbard South 5.800 5.600 0.00 5.700
£+ Skylar Moloney . Glenbard South 5.500 5.500 0.00 2.500
16 Katherine Hoban T2 Glenbard West 5.400 5.500 0.00 5.450
17 lzzy Kaotilak Glenbard South 4.200 4.150 0.00 4175
18 Jensen Moloney Glenbard South 3.400 3.000 0.00 3.200
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2018 District 87 Gymnastics Meet - Varsity

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Thursday December 27,2018

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Taylor Ramirez- 12 Glenbard West 9.600 9.450 0.00 9.525
2 Abby Myers 12 Glenbard West 9.150 9.250 0.00 9.200
3 Rebecca Honig . Glenbard East 9.000 9.200 0.00 9.100
4 Katherine Hoban 12 Glenbard West 9.200 8.950 0.00 9.075
5 Audrey Harrington 9 Glenbard West 9.100 8.950 0.00 9.025
6 Claire McGurk 12 Glenbard West 8.2900 9.000 0.00 8.950
7 Sarah Ozeki Glenbard North 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
8 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.500 8.350 0.00 8.425
g Erin Donovan Glenbard East 8.050 8.400 0.00 8.225
g Sierra Olson Glenbard East 8.200 8.250 0.00 8.225
11 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 7.300 7.800 0.00 7.550
12 Lauren Theisen % Glenbard North 7.700 7.250 0.00 7.475
13 Mackenzie Goetz Glenbard South 7.100 6.600 0.00 6.850
14 lzzy Kotilak Glenbard South 6.600 6.400 0.00 6.500
15 Katie LaPierre Glenbard South 6.700 6.200 0.00 65.450
16 Skylar Moloney Glenbard South 6.300 5.800 0.00 6.050
17 Melissa Blaber Glenbard South 5.900 5.700 0.00 5.800




